
TOTALS

8

3

1
0

39
0
3

103

1
0

39
3

42

39

39

7
5
4
7
9
8

193

LEIGHBACH, LANCE - REP

SPRAGUE, ALLYSON -REP 
CITY OF SOMERTON WIRTE-IN CANDIDATES

COUNCIL MEMBER
PAZ, DANNY

SPRAGUE, RICHARD -REP

LEINBACH, EVANGELINA - REP

STATE MINE INSPECTOR 
RUFF, KIM - LIB

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PREC. 39
GREEN, ROBERT - REP

KIRKLAND, VICTOR - REP

SECRETARY OF STATE
GRAY, JENN - LIB

U.S. SENATOR 
GLENN, NICHOLAS N. - REP 

ATTORNEY GENERAL 
KEILSKY, MICHAEL - LIB

GONZALES, WILLIAM - REP
KOKESH, ADAM - LIB 

GREEN, ANGELA - GRN 

DYER, NOAH - GRN

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PREC. 1
GEORGE III, ELI - DEM 

HESS, BARRY - LIB 

TORRES, ANGEL - GRN 

WEBER, ROBERT - REP 

Yuma County Primary Election - August 28, 2018
Write-In Votes

Unofficial Until Canvassed

GARCIA, JOSHUA - DEM 
U.S. REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESSIONAL DIST. 4

PEREZ, ANA MARIA - DEM  
GOVERNOR 

BAIG, MIRZA FAREED "FAREED" - DEM 

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESSIONAL DIST. 3
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